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Wilton Anglican Church YOUTH PROGRAM 2017  

Youth Bible Study 

A weekly youth Bible Study on Sundays at 3:30pm in the Rectory at Wilton.  The Youth are 

then encouraged to participate in Church with the Adults at the 5pm service. 

Youth Activities 

Fri 3rd Feb: Broughton Pass Walk — Phil Parker 

Sat 4th March: Youth Fundraiser Dinner — Kate Bernoth 

Fri 10th March 6:30-9pm—Christ for the Coast—Youth Evangelistic Event—Ben Boardman 

Fri 7th Sat 9th April: KYCK — Matt Borg 

Fri 12th May: KYCK follow up Night Away — Phil Parker 

Fri 2nd June: Games and Pizza Night — Karna and Gary Keats 

Fri 21st July: Bon Fire Night — Neil and Karen Robson 

Fri 11th Aug: MasterChef — Glen and Millie Atkinson 

Fri 1st September: Year 5-8 Pizza Night — Mal and Beth Parker 

25-29 September: Leaders in Training Conference (yr. 9-12 only) — Ben Boardman 

Sat 14th October: Bushwalk and Swim — Neil and Karen Robson 

Fri 3rd November: Pool Party — Andrew and Amanda Keats 

1st/2nd December — Camp Out — David and Carol Parnell 

Further Details, times and locations for each event will be distributed on the youth mailing 

list (sign up here: http://pwac.org.au/youth-children/) closer to the date of each activity.  The 

Comprehensive Permission form must be completed by anyone participating in any of our 

Youth or Children’s activities. 
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